Message

From: Waldron, Chelsey [

Sent: 9/10/2015 9:16:17 PM

To: |

cc: Ramdeen, Vijai |G ) :hre. vizna [ | ctockman, Scott
N V2 dron, Chelsey (N ; L2cd, Moy (I

Subject: RE: MAXWELL: Investment paperwoark (2 of 2)

Hi Il

Thank you for returning. We will review and reach out with any questions.

Chelsey

From:

Sent: Thursday, September 10, 2015 4:56 PM

To: Waldron, Chelsey

Cc: Ramdeen, Vijai; Shkreli, Juliana; Ladd, Molly; Stackman, Scott
Subject: Re: MAXWELL: Investment paperwork (2 of 2)

Hi Chelsey,
See attached.
“G" on page 8 is not applicable.

Thanks,

From: Chelsey Waldron

Date: Thursday, September 10, 2015 at 3:48 PM

To: NN

Ce: " . |.liana Shkreli, Molly Ladd, Scott Stackman, Chelsey Waldron
Subject: RE: MAXWELL: Investment paperwork (2 of 2)

Hi .

Thank you for returning, there were a few initial spots missed. Can you please have Ghislaine review the three pages attached
and initial where applicable.

Please reach out with any questions.
Thank you,
Chelsey

From: I

Sent: Thursday, September 10, 2015 3:12 PM

To: Stackman, Scott

Cc: Ramdeen, Vijai; Shkreli, Juliana; Waldron, Chelsey; Ladd, Molly
Subject: FW: MAXWELL: Investment paperwork (2 of 2)

Dear Scott,

Attached are the signed Millennium investment docs from Ghislaine.

CONFIDENTIAL UBSTERRAMAROOD01539
EFTA00237184



Kind regards,
|

From: Scott Stackman
Date: Wednesday, September 2, 2015 at 17:58 PM

To: G, "
I

Subject: FW: MAXWELL: Investment paperwork (2 of 2)

Ghislaine,
As mentioned in the previous email, we have attached the Millennium investment paperwork.
Thank you

Scott

Scott L. Stackman

Managing Director - Investments
Private Wealth Advisor

UBS Private Wealth Management
299 Park Avemue 25th Floor

New York. NY. 10171

Ll

hitp:/Minancialservicesine. ubs. com/Acamstackmancasriel/

Pleasc be advisod that this e-mail i not &n official transsction confirmation.  The official confirmation of this transactson will be sont to vou via regalar mal.

CONFIDENTIAL UBSTERRAMAROOD01540
EFTA00237185



